
 

 

 
Summer 2026 Housing Fee Schedule 

Summer Housing Weekly Rates: 

 Individual Bedroom Apartment: $175.00 per week 
 
Housing fees for the Summer term are calculated on a weekly basis, with each week defined as Sunday through 
Saturday. Residents are charged per week, regardless of the number of days they occupy the space within that 
week. 

Summer Housing will be hosted at University Village Apartments.  Each fully furnished apartment oƯers four 
individual bedrooms with full-size beds, two full bathrooms, and a full kitchen and living room.  

Transition Housing: 

 Spring-to-Summer Transition: Students living on campus during the Spring semester and approved for 
summer housing are permitted to remain in their Spring housing assignment from the end of the Spring 
term through the start of Summer Housing. 

 Summer-to-Fall Transition: Students residing on campus during Summer Sessions 3 & 4 who are also 
assigned Fall semester housing will be allowed to stay on campus between the end of the Summer term 
and the beginning of Fall housing. 

 
Fees & Billing: Summer Housing fees will be added to student accounts at the beginning of the summer term, 
based on the housing dates requested. Students will receive an email notification with the total summer housing 
fee and payment instructions. 

Below is a schedule detailing Summer Housing costs by week. 

 

  Week Start Week End Housing Period 
Individual Bedroom 

Apartment 
Week 1 5/8/2026 5/16/2026 Spring to Summer Transition Housing $175.00  

Week 2 5/17/2026 5/23/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 3 5/24/2026 5/30/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 4 5/31/2026 6/6/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 5 6/7/2026 6/13/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 6 6/14/2026 6/20/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 7 6/21/2026 6/27/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 8 6/28/2026 7/4/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 9 7/5/2026 7/11/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 10 7/12/2026 7/18/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 11 7/19/2026 7/25/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 12 7/26/2026 8/1/2026 Summer Housing $175.00  

Week 13 8/2/2026 8/8/2026 Summer to Fall Transition Housing $175.00  

Week 14 8/9/2026 8/15/2026 Summer to Fall Transition Housing $175.00  

 


